LOCAL GOVERNMENT

FINANCE ACT 1992
NOTICE OF COUNCIL TAX 2009/10

The Warwick District Council, being the Billing Authority for the district of Warwick has, in accordance with the requirements of the Local Government Finance
Act 1992, resolved at the meeting on 23 February 2009 that the level of Council Tax to be levied on domestic properties shall, in relation to the individual areas
shown, be in accordance with the schedule below for the financial year 1 April 2009 to 31 March 2010.

PARISH/TOWN COUNCIL

Baddesley Clinton

Baginton

Barford, Sherbourne & Wasperton
Beausale, Haseley, Honiley & Wroxall
Bishops Tachbrook

Bubbenhall

Budbrooke

Bushwood

Cubbington

Eathorpe, Hunningham, Offchurch, Wappenbury
Hatton

Kenilworth

Lapworth

Leamington Spa

Leek Wootton

Norton Lindsey

Old Milverton & Blackdown
Radford Semele

Rowington

Shrewley

Stoneleigh & Ashow

Warwick

Weston-under-Wetherley

Whitnash

Mary Hawkins
Strategic Director and Chief Financial Officer

BAND A
£

982.97
977.10
985.83
970.39
981.21
978.30
982.13
961.78
978.25
976.43
969.11
970.63
973.64
973.11
970.76
975.58
974.03
977.73
983.07
968.61
970.84
978.35
980.75
980.73

COUNCIL TAX FOR EACH CATEGORY OF DWELLINGS

BAND B
£

1,146.80
1,139.95
1,150.13
1,132.13
1,144.74
1,141.35
1,145.83
1,122.08
1,141.30
1,139.18
1,130.64
1,132.40
1,135.92
1,135.29
1,132.56
1,138.18
1,136.38
1,140.68
1,146.91
1,130.04
1,132.65
1,141.41
1,144.22
1,144.19

BAND C
£

1,310.62
1,302.80
1,314.43
1,293.85
1,308.27
1,304.40
1,309.51
1,282.37
1,304.33
1,301.91
1,292.15
1,294.17
1,298.18
1,297.47
1,294.34
1,300.77
1,298.71
1,303.63
1,310.75
1,291.47
1,294.45
1,304.46
1,307.67
1,307.64

BAND D
£

1,474.46
1,465.66
1,478.75
1,455.60
1,471.82
1,467.46
1,473.21
1,442.68
1,467.39
1,464.66
1,453.68
1,455.95
1,460.47
1,459.67
1,456.15
1,463.38
1,461.06
1,466.60
1,474.61
1,452.92
1,456.27
1,467.53
1,471.14
1,471.11

VALUATION BANDS

BAND E
£

1,802.10
1,791.35
1,807.35
1,779.05
1,798.88
1,793.55
1,800.57
1,763.26
1,793.46
1,790.12
1,776.70
1,779.48
1,785.00
1,784.03
1,779.72
1,788.56
1,785.72
1,792.50
1,802.29
1,775.78
1,779.87
1,793.63
1,798.04
1,798.01

BAND F
£

2,129.76
2,117.05
2,135.96
2,102.52
2,125.95
2,119.65
2,127.96
2,083.86
2,119.55
2,115.61
2,099.75
2,103.03
2,109.56
2,108.40
2,103.32
2,113.76
2,110.41
2,118.41
2,129.98
2,098.65
2,103.49
2,119.75
2,124.97
2,124.93

BAND G
£

2,457.42
2,442.75
2,464.57
2,425.98
2,453.02
2,445.75
2,455.33
2,404.45
2,445.63
2,441.08
2,422.78
2,426.57
2,434.10
2,432.77
2,426.90
2,438.95
2,435.08
2,444.32
2,457.67
2,421.52
2,427.10
2,445.87
2,451.88
2,451.83

BAND H
£

2,948.90
2,931.30
2,957.48
2,911.18
2,943.62
2,934.90
2,946.40
2,885.34
2,934.76
2,929.30
2,907.34
2,911.88
2,920.92
2,919.32
2,912.28
2,926.74
2,922.10
2,933.18
2,949.20
2,905.82
2,912.52
2,935.04
2,942.26
2,942.20
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