LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE ACT 1992 NOTICE OF COUNCIL TAX 2009/10

The Warwick District Council, being the Billing Authority for the district of Warwick has, in accordance with the requirements of the Local Government Finance Act 1992, resolved at the meeting on 23 February 2009 that the level of Council Tax to be levied on domestic properties shall, in relation to the individual areas shown, be in accordance with the schedule below for the financial year 1 April 2009 to 31 March 2010.

COUNCIL TAX FOR EACH CATEGORY OF DWELLINGS VALUATION BANDS

PARISH/TOWN COUNCIL	BAND A £	BAND B	BAND C £	BAND D £	BAND E £	BAND F £	BAND G £	BAND H £
Baddesley Clinton	982.97	1,146.80	1,310.62	1,474.46	1,802.10	2,129.76	2,457.42	2,948.90
Baginton	977.10	1,139.95	1,302.80	1,465.66	1,791.35	2,117.05	2,442.75	2,931.30
Barford, Sherbourne & Wasperton	985.83	1,150.13	1,314.43	1,478.75	1,807.35	2,135.96	2,464.57	2,957.48
Beausale, Haseley, Honiley & Wroxall	970.39	1,132.13	1,293.85	1,455.60	1,779.05	2,102.52	2,425.98	2,911.18
Bishops Tachbrook	981.21	1,144.74	1,308.27	1,471.82	1,798.88	2,125.95	2,453.02	2,943.62
Bubbenhall	978.30	1,141.35	1,304.40	1,467.46	1,793.55	2,119.65	2,445.75	2,934.90
Budbrooke	982.13	1,145.83	1,309.51	1,473.21	1,800.57	2,127.96	2,455.33	2,946.40
Bushwood	961.78	1,122.08	1,282.37	1,442.68	1,763.26	2,083.86	2,404.45	2,885.34
Cubbington	978.25	1,141.30	1,304.33	1,467.39	1,793.46	2,119.55	2,445.63	2,934.76
Eathorpe, Hunningham, Offchurch, Wappenbury	976.43	1,139.18	1,301.91	1,464.66	1,790.12	2,115.61	2,441.08	2,929.30
Hatton	969.11	1,130.64	1,292.15	1,453.68	1,776.70	2,099.75	2,422.78	2,907.34
Kenilworth	970.63	1,132.40	1,294.17	1,455.95	1,779.48	2,103.03	2,426.57	2,911.88
Lapworth	973.64	1,135.92	1,298.18	1,460.47	1,785.00	2,109.56	2,434.10	2,920.92
Leamington Spa	973.11	1,135.29	1,297.47	1,459.67	1,784.03	2,108.40	2,432.77	2,919.32
Leek Wootton	970.76	1,132.56	1,294.34	1,456.15	1,779.72	2,103.32	2,426.90	2,912.28
Norton Lindsey	975.58	1,138.18	1,300.77	1,463.38	1,788.56	2,113.76	2,438.95	2,926.74
Old Milverton & Blackdown	974.03	1,136.38	1,298.71	1,461.06	1,785.72	2,110.41	2,435.08	2,922.10
Radford Semele	977.73	1,140.68	1,303.63	1,466.60	1,792.50	2,118.41	2,444.32	2,933.18
Rowington	983.07	1,146.91	1,310.75	1,474.61	1,802.29	2,129.98	2,457.67	2,949.20
Shrewley	968.61	1,130.04	1,291.47	1,452.92	1,775.78	2,098.65	2,421.52	2,905.82
Stoneleigh & Ashow	970.84	1,132.65	1,294.45	1,456.27	1,779.87	2,103.49	2,427.10	2,912.52
Warwick	978.35	1,141.41	1,304.46	1,467.53	1,793.63	2,119.75	2,445.87	2,935.04
Weston-under-Wetherley	980.75	1,144.22	1,307.67	1,471.14	1,798.04	2,124.97	2,451.88	2,942.26
Whitnash	980.73	1,144.19	1,307.64	1,471.11	1,798.01	2,124.93	2,451.83	2,942.20

Mary Hawkins Strategic Director and Chief Financial Officer 06 March 2009